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Discontinued Codes

The following is a list of procedure codes that have been discontinued by the Centers for
Medicare and Medicaid Services (CMS) and the AMA. Codes that have been discontinued or
cross referenced to another code can be found in the 2012 HCPCS and CPT coding manuals.
The discontinued procedure codes will not be reimbursed for dates of service after

December 31, 2011.

0143T 15430 78585 C9365 G8692
0155T 15431 78586 C9406 G8693
0156T 32095 78587 C9730 G9041
0157T 32402 78588 C9731 G9042
0158T 32500 78591 E0637 G9043
0161T 32602 78593 EO0571 G9044
0166T 32603 78594 G0440 J7130
0167T 32605 78596 G0441 J7184
0168T 35459 88107 G8440 L1500
4275F 35548 88318 G8441 L1510
11975 35549 90470 G8508 L1520
11977 35551 90663 G8534 L3964
15170 35651 91012 G8537 L3965
15171 37620 92070 G8538 L3966
15175 49080 92130 G8636 L3968
15176 49081 93721 G8637 L3969
15300 49420 93722 G8638 L3970
15301 64560 93875 G8639 L3972
15320 64577 94260 G8640 L3974
15321 64622 94350 G8641 L4380
15330 64623 94360 G8675 L5311
15331 64626 94370 G8676 L7266
15335 64627 94720 G8677 L7272
15336 69802 94725 G8678 L7274
15340 71090 C9270 G8679 L7500
15341 73542 C9272 G8680 Q0179
15360 75722 C9274 G8681 Q2040
15361 75724 C9276 G8684 Q2041
15365 75940 C9277 G8686 Q2042
15366 77079 C9280 G8687 Q2044
15400 77083 C9281 G8688 S0181
15401 78220 C9282 G8689 S0625
15420 78223 C9283 G8690

15421 78584 C9284 G8691
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Code Description Changes

The descriptions for the following procedure codes have changed. Providers should reference
their 2012 HCPCS and CPT coding manuals for procedure code descriptions.

0080T 32484 62310 92588 G8482
0240T 32486 62311 92605 G8509
0241T 32488 62318 92621 G8510
1127F 32491 62319 93561 G8511
1128F 32601 62367 93562 G8539
3111F 32655 63020 95970 G8542
3112F 32663 63030 95971 G8553
4004F 33050 63035 95972 G8573
15150 33206 64553 95973 G8574
15151 33207 64555 95974 G8575
15152 33208 64561 95975 G8576
15155 33212 64565 95990 G8577
15156 33213 64575 95991 G8578
15157 33218 64580 96110 G8580
22520 33220 64581 96111 G8583
22521 33224 64585 96367 G8586
22522 33225 70355 99218 G8605
22610 33226 72114 99219 G8608
22612 33233 72120 99220 G8611
27096 33240 75962 99354 G8614
29581 33241 75964 99355 G8617
29826 33249 77003 99356 G8620
29880 33960 77470 99357 G8623
29881 33961 78580 99358 G8626
32100 36200 86703 99359 JO0129
32120 36245 88312 EO0638 J0220
32124 36246 88313 E0641 J0256
32140 36247 88314 E0642 J1561
32141 36248 88319 E0691 L2005
32150 38208 90460 G0406 L6000
32151 38209 90461 G0407 L6010
32160 38230 90581 G0408 L6020
32405 38746 90644 G0425 L7368
32440 38792 90867 G0426 S9900
32442 39200 90868 G0427

32445 39400 91010 (8431

32480 47000 91013 (8432

32482 62287 92587 G8433
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New Procedure Codes

The following is a list of new procedure codes that are covered benefits under Colorado
Medicaid effective for dates of service on or after January 1, 2012:

15271
15272
15273
15274
15275
15276
15277
15278
15777
20527
22633
22634
26341
29582
29583
29584
32096
32097
32098
32505
32506
32507
32608
32609
32666
32667
32668
32669
32670

32671
32672
32673
32674
33221
33227
33228
33229
33230
33231
33262
33263
33264
36251
36252
36253
36254
37191
37192
37193
37619
49082
49083
49084
62369
62370
64633
64634
64635

64636
74174
77424
77425
77469
78226
78227
78579
78582
78597
78598
86386
87389
90654
90869
92071
92072
92558
92618
93998
94726
94727
94728
94729
94780
94781
95885
95886
95887

95938
95939
A5056
A5057
A9272
A9584
A9585
E0988
E2358
E2359
E2626
E2627
E2628
E2629
E2630
E2631
E2632
E2633
G0442
G0443
G0444
G0445
G0448
G0449
G0451
JO131
J0221
J0257
J0490

J0588
J0712
J0840
J0897
J1557
J1725
J2265
J2507
J7131
J7180
J7183
J7665
J8561
J9043
J9179
J9228
K0741
KO742
KO743
KO0744
KO745
KO746
L5312
L6715
L6880
S0119
S8130
S8131
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